INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL - PALSANA

Term Examination

Co-Scholastic Exam Day Date
Gujarati 01/09/2025 Monday
Computer 03/09/2025 | Wednesday
Art & Craft, G.K. 04/09/2025 Thursday

Assessment for co-curricular activities shall be
conducted in their regular periods.

2025-26
Half Yearly (Std. I to XII)
Day Date

Monday 08/09/2025
Wednesday 10/09/2025
Friday 12/09/2025
Monday 15/09/2025
Wednesday 17/09/2025
Friday 19/09/2025

| (Annual Examination) |

Scholastic Exam Day Date
Guijarati Tuesday 24/02/2026
Computer Thursday 26/02/2026
Art & Craft/ G.K. Saturday 28/02/2026

| (Annual Examination) |

2025-26 (Std. I to VIII) 2025-26 (Std. IX & XI)

Day Date Day Date
Thursday 05/03/2026 Thursday 12/02/2026
Saturday 07/03/2026 Saturday 14/02/2026
Monday 09/03/2026 Tuesday 17/02/2026
Wednesday 11/03/2026 Thursday 19/02/2026
Friday 13/03/2026 Saturday 21/02/2026
Monday 16/03/2026 Monday 23/02/2026
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“Only a generation of readers will spawn a generation of writers.” - Steven Spielberg




Periodic Assessment
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Class I to XII
2025-2026 2025-2026
PT -1 (Std. I to IX, XI) PT - II (Std. I to IX, XI)
Day Date Day Date
Friday 20/06/2025 Friday 19/12/2025
Monday 23/06/2025 Monday 22/12/2025
Tuesday 24/06/2025 Tuesday 23/12/2025
Wednesday 25/06/2025 Wednesday 24/12/2025
Thursday 26/06/2025 Friday 26/12/2025
Friday 27/06/2025 Saturday 27/12/2025
Saturday 28/06/2025 Monday 29/12/2025

Note: For Std Il to VIII Gujarati Exam shall be conducted on:
PT- 1l : 19/12/2025

PT-1: 20/06/2025

Pre-board Examination

Class X & XII
2025-2026 2025-2026
Periodic Test - 1 Quarterly Exam - 1
Day Date Day Date
Tuesday | 15/04/2025 Monday | 21/07/2025
Wednesday | 16/04/2025 Tuesday | 22/07/2025
Thursday | 17/04/2025 Wednesday | 23/07/2025
Saturday | 19/04/2025 Thursday | 24/07/2025
Monday | 21/04/2025 Friday 25/07/2025
Tuesday | 22/04/2025 Saturday | 26/07/2025
2025-2026 2025-2026
Pre Board - I Pre Board - 11
Day Date Day Date
Tuesday 16/12/2025 Monday 05/01/2026
Thursday | 18/12/2025 Wednesday | 07/01/2026
Saturday | 20/12/2025 Friday 09/01/2026
Monday | 22/12/2025 Monday 12/01/2026
Wednesday | 24/12/2025 Thursday | 15/01/2026
Friday 26/12/2025 Saturday | 17/01/2026
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“The mind is not a vessel to be filled, but a fire to be kindled.” - Plutarch
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Pre Primary Evaluation
Nursery to Sr. KG.

2025-2026 2025-2026
Evaluation - 1 Evaluation - I1
Day Date Day Date
Monday 14/07/2025 Wednesday 03/09/2025
Tuesday 15/07/2025 Monday 08/09/2025
Wednesday 16/07/2025 Wednesday 10/09/2025
Thursday 17/07/2025 Friday 12/09/2025
Friday 18/07/2025 Monday 15/09/2025
2025-2026
Evaluation - II1
Day Date
Saturday 28/02/2026
Thursday 05/03/2026
Saturday 07/03/2026
Monday 09/03/2026
Wednesday 11/03/2026

:: Conduction of Assembly ::

"Thought for the day" shall precede all the above.

1. Shloka
2. Prayer
3. Pledge

4. Thought of the Day
5. New Words

6. News

* National Anthem, Pledge, School Anthem, Shloka, Prayer, News and

7. Riddles / Quiz /

Amazing Facts
8. National Anthem
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“Only a generation of readers will spawn a generation of writers.” - Steven Spielberg




